

722/LODR39(3)/2019

June 18, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051 BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Company's Scrip Code in BSE

Company's Symbol in NSE ISIN

: 530011 MANGCHEM

: MANGCHEFER : INE558B01017

**Sub:** Loss of share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

Vijayamahantesh Khannur Company Secretary

Encl: As above

Corporate Identity Number: L24123KA1966PLC002036

Folio Details Pg.No : 1

Folio : M0076211 Name of the Holder : MINAXI K MEHTA

Holdings : 100

Joint Holder Name1 : Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : B-21,THIRD FLOOR

V L MEHTA ROAD J V P D SCHEME

BOMBAY 400049

Mandate Details

: 3225 Bank Slno : 400240021 Ecs No

: 10 Ac Type

: 00861000099313 Act No Branch Name : WIGUM GT.

: VISHAL SHOPPING CENTRE SIR M V ROAD OPP

Address Details : GYMKHANA

ANDHERI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400069

	Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno	Stcode	Holdings
	65529751 82537476	65529800 82537525	215356 193072	215356 193072		50 50
Tota	 al :					100

700

\* 17 JUN 2019 \*

INDEMNITY ( ) 28

(To be obtained from the Registered Shareholder for issue of duplicate certificate desuments lost / misplaced)

M/s.Mangalore Chemicals and Fertilizers Ltd Level II UB Towers, UB City, 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bangalore- 560001

WHEREAS:-

1. I/We, Mr/Mrs/Ms MINAXIK. MEHZand Mr / Mrs / Ms.

Residing at B-21, Pass tosh, 3 roff, V. L. Mehla Rd, Juhu, Munkai' 49 are the registered members of Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited holding inter alia the following equity shares in the Company:

75			
Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Nos.
m0076211	193072	50	82537476-525
	215356	Sp	65527751 - 80n
,			

## WHEREAS:-

- 3. I/We solemnly affirm and declare that the said equity shares have not been sold by the property in the said shares belong to me / us as on the date of this declaration.
- 4. And Whereas I / We are desirous of obtaining duplicate certificates(s) in lieu of the aforesaid lost/ misplaced share certificate(s).

## NOW THIS DEED OF INDEMNITY WITNESSETH AS UNDER:

In consideration of the Board of Directors / Committee of Directors of the Company agreement to issue duplicate share certificate(s) in my/our name(s) in respect of the shares aforesaid. If the directors, respective heirs, executors and administrators do hereby jointly and severally covenant with the company, its successors or assignees that I/We and our heirs, executors and administrators assignees that I/We and our heirs, executors and administrators assignees that I/We and our heirs, executors and administrators assigned to issue distributions.

HZAXASG IAGU (ASTHZASAHAM)IABMUM STEE.ON.DES 15 2019 11:21 P85502 MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD

Folio Details Pg.No : 1

Folio : A0002550

Name of the Holder : ABDULHUSAIN MULLA NAZARALI,

Holdings : 50

Joint Holder Name1 : Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : 1830, KALUPUR CHOKLU,

AHMEDABAD-380 001.

AHMEDABAD 380001

Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
5586601	5586650	7756	7756	50
Total :				50

17 JUN 2019 \* K 52 HH

AFFIDAVIT

Folio	Share Certificate No.	No.of shares	Distinctive Nos.
No.			coll o
4000512			5288601-2288620
	- 24/3/	Lool ShRi	2RMATZ SHARDABEN

2. That the deceased has died intestate on ........ leaving behind him / her as his / her heirs hoseing (hereafter referred as the 'surviving heirs') the following persons:

	**		
Sl.No.	Name of the heir	Age	Relationship with the deceased
	JUZZZ GAMON	266	6 CNOUS

- 3. That the Late Mr./Mrs./Miss ...... has left no heir than those mentioned in paragraph above and the persons mentioned above is/are his/her only heir(s).
- 4. That the Late Mr./Mrs./Miss ...... had not sold, transferred, pledged or otherwise disposed off the said shares
- 5. AND THAT the deceased has left behind him/her no other heir(s) successor(s) except the surviving heirs and the surviving heirs are the only heirs entitled to all the properties of the deceased, including the shares in the Company in accordance with the Succession Act/ Law applicable to us.
- 6. In terms of no objection and consent given by the legal heirs as stated in Paragraph 2 above, the shares be transmitted and registered in my/our name(s) in the books of the Company without production of probate, Succession Certificate or Letter of Administration.

VERIFICATION

I/We solemnly verify that he facts stated above are the and that nothing material has been concealed.

Advocate RITA D. GANDHI
AHMEDABAD
GUJARAT STATE
Regd. No. 1974
EXPIRY DATE
30/8/2021

ADVOCATE & NOTARY
ADVOCATE & NOTARY